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000051242 Roof Replacement 16,000 10/24/2024

HX Base Yr

287 NE BUCKMASTER GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,711 110.6175 123.89 335,866 1988 1988 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 2332

BAS 1,518 100 1,518 122,242

FGR 528 55 290 23,353

FOP 296 30 89 7,167

FUS 814 100 814 65,550

3,156 2,711 218,313

BAS= W14 N3 W12 S3 W21 FGR= N12 W24 S22 E24 N10$ S10 W24 S8
E34 S12 FOP= S8 E37 N8 W37$ E37 N30$ PTR=N20 FUS= N22 W37 S22
E37$ S20$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 190

2 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

3 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 430

4 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 900

5 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 200

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 200

7 0285 SALVAGE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 500

8 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 200

9 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 100

10 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 1,200
5,920

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 7,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 14.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 3,920

3 5600 A TIMBER 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 24.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 281.00 281.00 6,744

4 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 38.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 133,000
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HX Base Yr

287 NE BUCKMASTER GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0100 01 1,262 75.6000 84.67 106,854 1955 1955 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

3 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1254

BAS 1,254 100 1,254 69,014

UOP 42 20 8 440

1,296 1,262 69,455

BAS= W30 S4 W24 N4 W12 S23 E12 N7 E18 UOP= S7 E6 N7 W6 $ E6
S7 E30 N23$.
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